FR832 - MEN'S FRENCH TERRY HOODIE

FR832 MEN'S FRENCH TERRY HOODIE (I

MERET JELLEMZOK (CM)

db/@
Testhossz (A)
Mellbéség (B)
Ujjhossz (C)

SZINEK:

. Burgundy Marl

. Charcoal Marl

. Navy Marl

XS
24
71
48
77

FRONTROW&CO

EST. 1991

FO TULAJDONSAGOK

280 g/m?

Slim Fit Hoodie

Raglan sleeves

Vinsert at neck

Elasticated ribbed hem and cuffs
Coverstitch detail on seams
Herringbone back neck tape
Slim contratst drawcord
Kangaroo patch pocket

TAG FREE

Szarmazasi orszag:

Bangladesh
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S M L XL 2XL
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